
metrot 1sw 
Call Detail Records Records for Target Number 

. . 

. • • • 

, 14:: • II ... . • I •. , • i ,L• 

. . „mi p la y '

• .SI

11/1312009 21 41 47 1:14 Incomi • Call Answered 
Answered 

Call FWD - No Re •I 
None 

Bo nton Beach2 SW 
Bo ton Beach2 SW4 11/14/2009 04:35:32 1:18 Out•oin• Call 

11/14/2009 04:35:33 
07:19:14 

1:17 
0:54 

Incomi Call 
Incomi • Call 

Answered 
Answered 

Call FWD-Bus 
Cal FWD- No Re• 

:. . 

."IiligliM4

11/14/2009 taa:MnibIsa) 
11/14/2009 07:19:23 0:35 Out• oin. Call Answered None Lenbli,/1 
11/14/2009 08:02:52 0:52 Out•oin• Can Answered None •:InCilznblb.A 
11/14/2009 08:4t00 0:30 Incomi • Call Answered Cal FWD -No Re •I 
11/14/2909 08:46:59 0:22 Out• of • Call Answered None : t. 
11/14/2009 08:4700 0:20 Incomi • Call Answered Cal FWD -Bus - 
11/14/2009 0847.26 3:33 Out• of • Call Answered None Bo Mon Beach2 SW4 
11/142009 10:58:03 0:11 Income:• Call Answered Call FWD -No Re •I 
11/14/2009 10:58:24 0:26 Intone • Call Not Answered Outside Home Switch Plantationl SW5 
11/14/2009 11:07:51 0:39 Out•oi • Call Answered None L...MinnalEla., 
11/14/2009 11:09:36 0:56 Out•oi • Call Answered None Plantationl SW5 
11/14/2009 11:09:52 1:03 Out• ca • Call Answered None LgrM2ra2iaibla...) 
11/14/2009 11:11:04 1:12 Out •a •Call Answered None 
11/14/2009 11:15:40 0:18 Incomi • Call Answered Call FWD • No Re •I 
11/14/2009 11:16:13 0:34 Out oi • Call Answered None =: 1"niaraiTAlan 
11/1412009 11:16:53 0:17 Out•oi • Call Answered None MMIMILTEITI€1...,J 
11/14/2009 1.1:16:55 0:16 Incomin• Call Answered Call FWD - Bus 
11/14/2009 11:17:29 0:30 Out .o1 • Call Answered None InClaraaiTAUsa) 
11/14/2009 11:19.11 1:10 Incomin• Call Answered None lia7MCMMEMb7A.) 
11/14/2009 11:31:48 0:43 Out•oi • Call Answered None Lte • .1..) 
11/14/2009 13:17:38 0:06 Incomin• Call Answered Call FWD - No Rer LithernanaiLla...) 
11/14/2009 13:23:36 0:22 Out .a • Call Answered None Ln.nblAsi 
11/14/2009 13:30:50 5:46 Out •a • Call Answered None 
11/14/2009 13:37:38 1:52 Incomin• Call Answered None 
11/14/2009 14:33:50 1:02 Out can Call Answered None • Elsa! 
11/14/2009 17:12:32 0:46 Out•°in• Call Answered None • 
11/14/2009 17.32:17 0:37 Incomin. Call Answered , OM :. nI. 
11/14/2009 17:38:21 0:39 Out oin• Call Answered None :. t. 
11/14/2009 17:38:22 0:38 Incomin• Ca': Answered Call FWD - Bus 
11/1412009 17:39:18 502 Out•oin• Call Answered None 
11/14/2009 22:51:09 1:33 Incomin. Call Answered None L nton a • -TULL, 
11/15/2009 07:02:40 1:19 Out•oin Call Answered None : 
11/15/2009 07:09:49 002 Out•oin Call Not Answered None : • 
11/15/2009 07:09:59 1:51 Out•oin• Call Answered None 8• nton Beach2 SW4 
11/15/2009 07:18:17 1:07 lncomin• Call Answered None =IMILEMELAUAAJI 
11/15/2009 08:41:13 023 Out• oin• Cal Answered None 1 SMEn€1.4.f.) 
11/15/2009 09:18:32 0:29 Out•Oin• Call Answered None nton Beach2 SW4 
11/15/2009 09 50 17 0:59 Out•oin• Call Answered None B. Non Beach2 SW4 

6804108 

EFTA00240316


